Crystalline Silicon
PV Module Products
Installation Manual
Limited Warranty for PV Modules
Q/VSUN.J31.0003
Update date: 2023/10/10
Table of Contents
  1 General Information ..................................................................................................................................................... 1

e
(Vm/V)
Max.
Power
Curren
t
(Vm/V)
Max.
Fuse
Curren
t
(A)
Safet
y
class
VSUN550-144MH 550 ±3% 1500
49.92±3
%
13.99±3
%
42 13.1 30 II
VSUN550-144BMH 550 ±3% 1500
49.92±3
%
13.99±3
%
42 13.1 30 II
VSUN550-144BMH-DG 550 ±3% 1500
49.92±3
%
13.99±3
%
42 13.1 30 II
VSUN425N-108MH 425 ±3% 1500 38.4±3%
14.16±
3%
31.72 13.4 30 II
VSUN430N-108MH 430 ±3% 1500 38.5±3%
14.23±
3%
31.89 13.5 30 II
VSUN425N-108MH-BW 425 ±3% 1500 38.4±3%
14.16±
3%
31.72 13.4 30 II
VSUN430N-108MH-BW 430 ±3% 1500 38.5±3%
14.23±
3%
31.89 13.5 30 II
VSUN420N-108MH-BB 420 ±3% 1500
38.11±
3%
14.07±
3%
31.52 13.32 30 II
VSUN425N-108MH-BB 425 ±3% 1500 38.4±3% 14.16± 31.72 13.4 30 II
 16
Limited Warranty for PV Modules
Q/VSUN.J31.0003
Update date: 2023/10/10
3%
VSUN430N-108MH-BB 430 ±3% 1500 38.5±3%
14.23±
3%
31.89 13.5 30 II
VSUN420N-108BMH-BB 420 ±3% 1500
38.11±
3%
14.07±
3%
31.52 13.32 30 II
VSUN425N-108BMH-BB 425 ±3% 1500 38.4±3%
14.16±
3%
31.72 13.4 30 II
VSUN430N-108BMH-BB 430 ±3% 1500 38.5±3%
14.23±
3%
31.89 13.5 30 II
VSUN420N-108BMH-DG-
BB
420 ±3% 1500
38.11±
3%
14.07±
3%
31.52 13.32 30 II
VSUN425N-108BMH-
DG-BB
425 ±3% 1500 38.4±3%
14.16±
3%
31.72 13.4 30 II
VSUN430N-108BMH-
DG-BB
430 ±3% 1500 38.5±3%
14.23±
3%
31.89 13.5 30 II
VSUN465N-120MH 465 ±3% 1500
42.21±
3%
14.08±
3%
34.92 13.32 30 II
VSUN470N-120MH 470 ±3% 1500
42.37±
3%
14.15±
3%
35.07 13.41 30 II
VSUN465N-120MH-BB 465 ±3% 1500
42.21±
3%
14.08±
3%
34.92 13.32 30 II
VSUN470N-120MH-BB 470 ±3% 1500
42.37±
3%
14.15±
3%
35.07 13.41 30 II
VSUN465N-120BMH-BB 465 ±3% 1500
42.21±
3%
14.08±
3%
34.92 13.32 30 II
VSUN470N-120BMH-BB 470 ±3% 1500
42.37±
3%
14.15±
3%
35.07 13.41 30 II
VSUN465N-120BMH-DG-
BB
465 ±3% 1500
42.21±
3%
14.08±
3%
34.92 13.32 30 II
VSUN470N-120BMH-DG-
BB
470 ±3% 1500
42.37±
3%
14.15±
3%
35.07 13.41 30 II
VSUN520N-132MH 520 ±3% 1500 46.8±3%
14.17±3
%
38.78 13.42 30 II
VSUN525N-132MH 525 ±3% 1500
46.96±3
%
14.25±3
%
38.93 13.49 30 II
VSUN520N-132BMH 520 ±3% 1500 46.8±3%
14.17±3
%
38.78 13.42 30 II
VSUN525N-132BMH 525 ±3% 1500
46.96±3
%
14.25±3
%
38.93 13.49 30 II
VSUN520N-132MH-BB 520 ±3% 1500 46.8±3%
14.17±3
%
38.78 13.42 30 II
VSUN525N-132MH-BB 525 ±3% 1500
46.96±3
%
14.25±3
%
38.93 13.49 30 II
VSUN570N-144BMH-DG 570 ±3% 1500 51.07±3 14.25±3 42.34 13.48 30 II
 17
Limited Warranty for PV Modules
Q/VSUN.J31.0003
Update date: 2023/10/10
% %
VSUN575N-144BMH-DG 575 ±3% 1500
51.26±3
%
14.31±3
%
42.53 13.54 30 II
VSUN570N-144MH 570 ±3% 1500
51.07±3
%
14.25±3
%
42.34 13.48 30 II
VSUN575N-144MH 575 ±3% 1500
51.26±3
%
14.31±3
%
42.53 13.54 30 II
VSUN570N-144BMH 570 ±3% 1500
51.07±3
%
14.25±3
%
42.34 13.48 30 II
VSUN575N-144BMH 575 ±3% 1500
51.26±3
%
14.31±3
%
42.53 13.54 30 II
VSUN605-120BMH-DG 605 ±3% 1500
41.65±3
%
18.62±3
%
34.56 17.51 30 II
VSUN610-120BMH-DG 610 ±3% 1500
41.82±3
%
18.69±3
%
34.73 17.57 30 II
VSUN665-132BMH-DG 665 ±3% 1500
45.46±3
%
18.73±3
%
37.79 17.6 30 II
VSUN670-132BMH-DG 670 ±3% 1500
45.61±3
%
18.8±3% 37.94 17.66 30 II
-END